Juniores U19 - Girone B

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA

PT G

P GF GS DR

= Sesto 2012

Cassina Calcio

OSL Calcio Garbagnate
Oratorio San Francesco

Cavenago

@ Atletico Schiaffino

R W W w w w
N

1 5 4 1
1 6 6 0
1 4 4 0
1 3 5 -2
1 6 9 -3
1 3 4 1

risultati della 2° giornata

20/09/2025

20/09/2025

20/09/2025

20/09/2025

20/09/2025 17:30
CAMPO 1 - Via Buonarroti 44,
Cernusco s/Naviglio

20/09/2025

20/09/2025

20/09/2025

www.fccernusco.it

La Dominante

Solese

Atletico A. T.

Cassina Calcio

Football Club Cernusco

Oratorio San Francesco

OSL Calcio Garbagnate

Sesto 2012

7-1
0-0
0-3
2-3
0-4
2-5
4-0
4-2

l;-:' Bresso Calcio

@ Atletico Schiaffino

M S-C. United

ﬁ Caronnese

Afforese

Cavenago

@ Varedo

Carugate

11
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